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Acremite (like ANFO)

Akaradite | (Diphenyl urea)

Akaradite Il (Methydiphenyl urea)
Akaradite IllI(Ethyl dipheneyl urea)
Aluminium powder

Amatex (mixture of TNT ammonium nitrate
and RDX)

Amato (mix. of ammonium nitrate & TNT in
various composition mostly 80 & 20)
Ammonium Azide

Ammonium Nitrate

Ammonium Perchlorate

Ammonium Picrate
ANFO

Baranol

Baratol

Barium Chlorate

Barium Perchlorate

BEAF[1, 2-bis (2, 2-difluora-2-
nitroacetoxyethane)]

Black powder

Blasting caps



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

glc

39.
40.
41.

BTNEN [bis (trinitroethyl) nitramine]
BTTN [1, 2, 4 butanetriol trinitrate)
Bulk salutes

Butanetriol Trinitrate

Butyl tetryl.

Carbamite (Centradte )

Carbene

Centralit | (Diethyldiphenyl urea)

Centralit Il (Diethyldiphenyl urea)
Composition A (mix. of Hexogen & wax in
various composition)

Composition B (Hextol, Hexolite; composition
of RDX & TNT)

Copper acetylide

Cordite (mix. of Nitroglycerine & NC for gun
propellant)

Cyanuric Triazide

Cyclonite [RDX]
Cyclotetramethylenetetranitramine [HMX]
Cyclotol (mix. of RDX & TNT in compositions
50:50 & 70:30 — composition B)
Cyclotrimethylene Trinitrosamine

DBX (mix. of Hexogen, ammonium nitrate,
TNT & Al. Powder in 21:21:40:18)
Detonating Cords

Detonators

Diaminephthalate



42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
91.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
S57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

Diaminotrinitrobenzene (DATB)
Diazodinitrophenol (DDNP)
Dibutylphthalate

Diehyleneglycol Dinitrate (DEGDN)
Diglycerol Tetra Nitrate
(Tetranitrodieglyceren)
Dinitrodiephenylamine
Dinitroethyleneura
Dinitroglycerine [glycerol dinitrate]
Dinitronaphthalene
Dinitroorthocresol

Dinitrophenol

Dinitrophenolates

Dinitrophenyl hydrazine
Dinitroresorcinol

Dinitropentano nitrile (DNPD)
Dinitrophenoxiethylnitrate
Dinitrophenylhydrazine
Dinitrsobenzene

Dinitrotoluene (DNT)
Dioxyethylnitramine Dinitrate (Dina)
Dipentaerythrol Hexanitrate
Diphenylamine
Diphenyleurathene

Dipicramide

Dipicrylamine

Dynamite

Ednatol
Erythrol Tetra nitrate



70.
/1.
72.
73.
74.
75.
/6.
/7.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Ethanolamine Dinitrate

Ethriol Trinitrate

Ethylene Diamine Dinitrate (EDDN)
Ethylenedinitramine (EDNA)

Ethy4, 4-dinitropentanoate (EDNP)

Ethylene glycol dinitrate (EGDN)
Ethylphenolurethane

Ethylpierate (2, 4, 6 — Trinitrophenetol)
Ethylteryl (2, 4, 6-trinitrophenylethylnitramine)

Fulminate of mercury
Fulminate of silver
Fulminate of gold
Fulminate of mercury
Fulminate of platinum
Fulminating silver

Gelatins

Gelatinized nitrocellulose
Glycerol Acetate Dinitrate
Glycerol Dinitrate
Graphite

Guanidine Nitrate
Guanidine Per chlorate
Guanidine Picrate

Gun Cotton

Gun Powder



95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.

HBX (mixture of TNT, Hexogen & Al.
Powder)

Hexamethylenetetramine Dinitrate
Hexamethylenetriperoxidediamine

Hexanite

Hexanitroazobenzene

2,4,6,2, 4 6'— Hexanitrodiphenyl

2,4,06, 2" 4' 6'— Hexanitrodiphenylamine
2,4,06, 2" 4' 6'— Hexanitrodiphenyloxide
2,4,6, 2" 4" 6'- Hexanitrodiphenylsulphide
Hexanitroethane

Hexanitrostilbene

Hexogen (Cyclo 1, 3, 5 — trimethylene 2, 4, 6

— trinitramine; RDX)

107.

108.
1009.
110.
111.

L

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.

Hexolites

Homocyclonite (HMX; name for Octogene)
Hydrazine Nitrate

Hydrazine Per chlorate

Hydrazoic acid

Lead Acetylsalicylate

Lead azide

Lead Ethylhexoate

Lead mannite

Lead mononitroresorcinate
Lead picrate

Lead styphnate

Mannitol hex nitrate



120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
120.
127.

Mercury Fulminate

Mercury tartrate

Metadinitrobenzene

Methyl 4, 4-dinitropentanoate (MDNP)
Methyl Nitrate

Methylphenylurethane

Metriol Trinitrate

Minol — 2[40% TNT, 40% ammonium nitrate,

20% aluminum)

128.

N

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

(@)

141.
142.

P

143.

Monoethanolamine nitrate (MEAN)

Nitrocellulose

Nitrogen trichloride
Nitroglycerine

Nitroglycide

Nitro glycol (ethylene glycol dinitrate)
Nitrogunadine (Picrite)
Nitrolsobutylglycerol Trinitrate)
Nitro methane

Nitro paraffin

Nitro starch

Nitro urea

Nonel

Octogen (HMX)
Octol (mix. of HMX & TNT in 77:23)

PBX (Plastic Bonded Explosive)



144. Pentaerythrol Trinitrate

145. PETN (pentaerythrol tetra nitrate)

146. Pentolite

147. Picramic Acid

148. Picramide

149. Picratol

150. Picric Acid

151. Picrite (nitro guanidine)

152. PLX (95% intro methane, 5%
ethylenediamine)

153. Polypropylene Glycol

154. Potassiym dinitrobenzofurozane

155. Potassium Chlorate

156. Potassium nitroaminotetrazole

157. Potassium per chlorate

158. Potassium Nitrate

159. Pyrotechnic compositions

160. PYX|[2, 6—bis(picrylamino)]3, 5-
dinitropyridine

R
161. RDX (cyclonite, hexogen, T4)

S

162. Safety Fuses

163. Silver acetylide

164. Silver azide

165. Silver Fulminate

166. Silver Styphnate

167. Silver tetrazene

168. Sulrried explosive mixtures



169. Smokeless powder

170. Sodatol

171. Sodium amatol

172. Sodium azide

173. Sodium Nitrate

174. Sodium picramate

175. Styphnic Acid

176. Sulfur

T

177. Tacot (Tetranitrodibenzo-1, 3a, 4, 6a-tetraza-
pentalene)

178. Tetramethylammonium Nitrate

179. 2, 3, 4, 6-Tetranitroaniline (TNA)

180. Tetranitrocarbazole

181. Tetranitromethane

182. Tetraintrophthalene

183. Tetrazene (Tetracene, Tetrazine, 1(5-

tetrazolyl)-4-guanyl tetrazene hydrate)

184. Tetryl

185. Tetrytol

186. Torpex

187. Triaminoguanidine Nitrate

188. Triaminotrinitrobenzene (TATB)

189. Tricycloacetone Peroxide

190. Triethyleneglycol Dinitrate

191. Trimethylamine Nitrate

192. Trimethylolethane Trinitrate (TMETN)

193. Trimonite

194. Trinitroaniline (Picramide)

195. Trinitroanisol (methylpicrate)



196. 1, 3, 5-Trinitrobenzene
197. Trinitrochlorobenzene (Picrylchloride)
198. Trinitrobenzoic Acid

199. 2, 4, 6- Trinitrocresol

200. Trinitro-meta-cresol

201. Trinitromethane

202. Trinitronapthalene

203. Trinitrophenetol

204. Trinitrophenoxethylnitrate
205. Trinitrophloroglucinol

206. Trinitroresorcinol

207. 2,4, 6-trinitrotoluene (TNT)
208. Trinitroxylene

209. Tritonal

U

210. Urea Nitrate
e

Q) wrfaer faazorar Sfeatfaa Explosives and
Chemicals qui uar q9uz Fgra
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